
 

 

 

GRIFFITH COLLEGE 
 

SCOTCH HOUSE, 4th FLOOR, 6-7 BURGH QUAY, DUBLIN 2 
 

REVISION DATES 
 

FUNDAMENTALS 
 
Knowledge 
 

F2  Management Accounting  Tara Cheevers   €199 
Thursday 19th November     6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Saturday 21st November     9.30am – 5.00pm  
Sunday 22nd November    10.00am – 5.30pm 
 

F3  Financial Accounting   Aisling Breathnach  €199 
Saturday 14th November     9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 15th November    10.00am – 5.30pm 
Wednesday 18th November     6.15pm – 9.15pm 
 

COMPUTER BASED EXAMS (CBE’s) 

Students can choose which session suits them to attend their CBE examinations for 
Papers F1, F2 & F3 

(HELD ON MAIN CAMPUS, SOUTH CIRCULAR ROAD, ONLY) 

     Session 1  Session 2 

Friday 23
rd

 October   10.00am   1.00pm 

Friday 27
th

 November   10.00am                  1.00pm 

Friday 11
th

 December   10.00am   1.00pm 

 

 
Skills 
F4 Corporate & Business Law  Kevin White   €315 
Sunday 1st November    10.00pm – 5.30pm 
Monday 2nd November      6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Monday 9th November      6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Monday 16th November      6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Monday 23rd November      6.15pm – 9.15pm 
 

F5  Performance Management  Jim Daly   €315 
Saturday 7th November      9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 8th November    10.00am – 5.30pm 
Tuesday 10th November      6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Tuesday 17th November      6.15pm – 9.15pm 
 

Optional F5 Class (with Jim Daly)    
Tuesday 24th November      6.00pm – 9.00pm 

 
  



 

 
 

 
GRIFFITH COLLEGE 

 

SCOTCH HOUSE, 4th FLOOR, 6-7 BURGH QUAY, DUBLIN 2 
 

REVISION DATES 
 

 
FUNDAMENTALS 
 
Skills 
F6  Taxation    John McLaughlin  €315 
Sunday 11th October    10.00am – 5.30pm 
Saturday 14th November     9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 15th November    10.00am – 5.30pm 
 
 

F7  Financial Reporting   Reg Callanan   €315 
Saturday 17th October      9.30am – 5.00pm 
Saturday 21st November     9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 22nd November    10.00am – 5.30pm 
 

Optional F7 Classes 
Thursday 26th November     6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Thursday 3rd December      6.15pm – 9.15pm 
 
 

F8  Audit & Assurance   Umesh Rana   €315 
Saturday 7th November      9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 8th November    10.00am – 5.30pm 
Tuesday 10th November      6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Tuesday 17th November      6.15pm – 9.15pm 
 

F8 Question & Answer Class 
(WILL BE HELD ON MAIN CAMPUS, SOUTH CIRCULAR ROAD) 

Saturday 28th November   10.00am – 3.00pm 
 
 

F9  Financial Management  Michael O’Grady  €315 
Wednesday 11th November     6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Saturday 14th November     9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 15th November    10.00am – 5.30pm 
Wednesday 18th November     6.15pm – 9.15pm 
  



 

 

GRIFFITH COLLEGE 
 

SCOTCH HOUSE, 4th FLOOR, 6-7 BURGH QUAY, DUBLIN 2 
 

REVISION DATES 
 

 

PROFESSIONAL 
 
Essentials 
P1  Governance, Risk & Ethics  Umesh Rana   €375 
Saturday 31st October      9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 1st November    10.00am – 5.30pm 
Monday 9th November      6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Monday 16th November      6.15pm – 9.15pm 
 

P1 Optional Class (with Martin Corboy) 
(WILL BE HELD ON MAIN CAMPUS, SOUTH CIRCULAR ROAD) 

Saturday 5th December    10.00am – 4.00pm 
 

P2  Corporate Reporting   Reg Callanan   €375 
Saturday 10th October      9.30am – 5.00pm 
Saturday 7th November      9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 8th November    10.00am – 5.30pm 

 
P2 Optional Classes (with Reg Callanan) 
Tuesday 10th November      6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Tuesday 17th November      6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Tuesday 24th November      6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Sunday 29th November    10.00am – 4.00pm 
Tuesday 1st December      6.15pm – 9.15pm 

 
P3  Business Analysis   Reidin Ni Aonghusa  €375 
Wednesday 11th November     6.15pm – 9.30pm 
Saturday 14th November     9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 15th November    10.00am – 5.30pm 
Wednesday 18th November     6.15pm – 9.30pm 

 
P3 Question Focus Day Class 
(WILL BE HELD ON MAIN CAMPUS, SOUTH CIRCULAR ROAD) 

Sunday 18th October    10.00am – 5.30pm 

 
P3 Optional Class 
(WILL BE HELD ON MAIN CAMPUS, SOUTH CIRCULAR ROAD) 

Friday 4th December      4.00pm – 9.00pm 

  



 

 

GRIFFITH COLLEGE 
 

SCOTCH HOUSE, 4th FLOOR, 6-7 BURGH QUAY, DUBLIN 2 
 

REVISION DATES 
 

 
PROFESSIONAL 
 

P4  Advanced Financial Management Aongus O’Grady  €375 
Tuesday 10th November      6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Saturday 7th November      9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 8th November    10.00am – 5.30pm 
Tuesday 17th November      6.15pm – 9.15pm 
 

P5  Adv. Performance Management Jim Daly   €375 
Thursday 12th November     6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Saturday 21st November     9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 22nd November    10.00am - 5.30pm 
Thursday 19th November     6.15pm – 9.15pm 
 

 
 
MOCK EXAMS 
 

Students can choose which subject to attempt on a date most suitable to them: 
 
Tuesday 17th November      6.30pm 
Wednesday 18th November      6.30pm 
Thursday 19th November      6.30pm 


